138 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
Remote alarm indicator
and test combination MK2430
MK2430
Device features
•  Display of operating and alarm messages

66
4
Ordering information
 Digital inputs Factory-programmed  BMS bus Enclosure Art. No.
  alarm texts  interface
MK2430-11 × -- × for flush-mounting B 9510 0001
MK2430A-11 × -- × for surface-mounting  B 9510 0005
MK2430-12 -- -- × for flush-mounting B 9510 0002
MK2430A-12 -- -- × for surface-mounting B 9510 0006
MK2430P-11 × × × for flush-mounting B 9510 0003
MK2430PA-11 × × × for surface-mounting  B 9510 0007
MK2430P-12 -- × × for flush-mounting B 9510 0004
MK2430PA-12 -- × × for surface-mounting B 9510 0008
MK-Set (Accessories: Software for parameter setting, in the download area of the Internet)
Accessories
  Art. No.
MK24…-Cavity wall mounting kit  B 923 711